Performance comparison of loss functions for lithium-ion battery capacity prediction using flipping-based data augmentation
	Index
	MAE
	MSE
	MAPE
	RMSE
	R2
	CRMSD
	MAD
	nRMSE

	MSAWH
	0.01654
	0.00060
	0.01080
	0.02441
	0.96850
	0.13573
	0.12253
	0.05238

	Huber
	0.01635
	0.00060
	0.01072
	0.02438
	0.96858
	0.13649
	0.12323
	0.05234

	Log-cosh
	0.01621
	0.00059
	0.01065
	0.02427
	0.96885
	0.13689
	0.12354
	0.05209

	MSLE
	0.02154
	0.00127
	0.01457
	0.03374
	0.93280
	0.14288
	0.12586
	0.07242

	Smooth L1
	0.01613
	0.00059
	0.01058
	0.02425
	0.96893
	0.13667
	0.12339
	0.05204


